
Call for Vendors
The Aurora Commission for Older Adults and
the Aurora Center for Active Adults will be

hosting a Fall Speaker Series. All presentations
held at the ACAA will have a mini-resource fair,
which will be open seventy-five (75 minutes)

before the presentation.

Vendor Packages
Package 1 - $60 per date
Package 2 - $110 for 2 dates (Restrictions
apply.)

Package Add-On - $25 for 1/2 page
advertisment in the Series Resource Guide.
(One-time fee.)

For more information, contact Deborah Burcham
at dburcham@auroragov.org or 303.739.7942.

Vendors cannot attend back-to-back session.
Only one (1) representative from each
industry, at each presentation.
Only six (6) vendors per date.

Restrictions: 

DATES
Friday, Sept. 8
Noon-1:30 p.m. 
Friday, Sept. 15 
10-11:30 a.m.
Saturday, Sept. 16
10 a.m.-Noon
Tuesday, Sept. 19 
1:30-3 p.m.
Friday, Sept. 22 
10-11:30 a.m.
Friday, Sept. 29 
1-2:30 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 6 
Noon-1:30 p.m.
Tuesday, Oct 10 
1:30-3 p.m.
Friday, Nov. 3 
Noon-1:30 p.m.
Tuesday, Nov. 7 
Tuesday,1:30-3 p.m.


